06-26-2003

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼ 102482	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	·	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SMTFM, LLC	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:_ RiverPoint Group, LLC	
	Internal Address:Suite 318	
Individual(s) General Partnership Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 8575 West 100th Street	
Corporation-State	City:_Overland ParkState:_KS_Zip:_66210	
Other Delaware Limited Liability Company	Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	✓ Other Delaware Limited Liability Company If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Execution Date: 01/07/2002	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s) (1) 75781174 (2) 75936544	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) (1) 2,364,554	
	(2) 2,444,303	
Additional number(s) attached Yes V No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name:_Kenneth L. Block		
Internal Address: Weiss & Block Chartered	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00	
Suite 2626	✓ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: One East Wacker Drive	8. Deposit account number:	
	N/A	
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60601		
	THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		
Kenneth L. Block June 18, 2003		
Name of Person Signing 7 Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

06/25/2003 LMUELLER 00000080 75781174

Form PTO-1594

(Rev. 10/02)

ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

40.00 DP 25.00 DP

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002764 FRAME: 0436**

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

SMTFM, LLC

1.	Name of Limited Liability Company: SMTFM, LLC
2.	The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows: Article numbered "First" of the Certificate of
	Formation shall be and read as set forth below
"Tl	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate day of January, A.D. 2002.
on ur	By: Authorized Person (DHS)
	Name: Dominic H. Schilt,

Name: <u>Dominic H. Schilt</u>
<u>Chief Executive Officer</u>
Print or Type

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 11:24 AM 01/08/2002 020011766 - 3468351

(0415\02.llc\DE-certificate of amend)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002764 FRAME: 0437